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Women / XS / Sr A
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Jinn516
All American

9.550 9.725 9.7509.700 38.725
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Mikaela Jurovich527
Flipnastics

8.450 9.550 9.3009.700 37.000
8 2T 1T 3T 2 

2 

Sarah Laurel514
All American

8.900 9.525 9.0009.150 36.575
4 4T 10T 8 3 

3 

Jayla Davila546
Lone Star

8.750 9.525 9.0509.125 36.450
5 4T 12 5T 4 

4 

Abigail Ayers541
Infinite Bounds

8.650 9.550 9.0509.150 36.400
7 2T 10T 5T 5 

5 

Katrina McCormick510
Aerial Athletics

9.350 8.700 8.9259.300 36.275
2 16 4 9 6 

6 

Deja Rose545
Lone Star

8.925 9.000 9.0258.950 35.900
3 12T 16 7 7 

7 

Emma Weaver511
Aerial Athletics

8.700 8.950 8.7009.200 35.550
6 14 8T 11 8 

8 

Hailey Crawford560
Zenith Elite

8.300 9.400 8.7259.075 35.500
9 7 14 10 9 

9 

Kyler Rod515
All American

7.600 9.050 9.3509.200 35.200
14 10T 8T 2 10 

10 

Destiny White563
Zenith Elite

8.200 9.500 8.5008.900 35.100
11 6 17 13 11 

11 

Madelyne Zieglar519
Capital

8.250 9.050 8.2009.400 34.900
10 10T 3 16 12T

12T

Kiely Pittman543
Infinite Bounds

7.850 9.200 8.6009.250 34.900
12T 9 5T 12 12T

12T

Catherine Boyle559
Zenith Elite

7.500 9.350 8.2509.100 34.200
15 8 13 14T 14 

14 

Allison Harper517
Alpha Omega

7.850 8.900 7.8509.250 33.850
12T 15 5T 17 15 

15 

Valentina Vera562
Zenith Elite

7.250 9.000 8.2509.025 33.525
16 12T 15 14T 16 

16 

Marina McAlpine507
AA Gymnastics

6.200 __.___ 9.3009.250 24.750
17 17 5T 3T 17 

17 
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